TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

SANTA ANITA PARK - FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2026
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Horse

Channel Place
Photogenic
Velvet Lilly
Springline
Specialty

Split

Heavenly Belle
Chasing Numbers
Can't Say That
Ibiza Flavor

Horse

Dhitjari

Mischief River

Son of a Birch
Drop Um

Charlie's to Blame
Supersonic Blue
Cuban Confusion
Nesso's Lastharrah
Proof He Rides
Fomo Joe

Horse

Cherokee Nation
Latitude
Eruption

Fausto

Winston Ave
Midway Lane
Attack Now

Race 1

1.662655213
1.115742957
1.003634813
0.943213632
0.892358096
0.881223705
0.839588011
0.826786405
0.557397315
0.413833988

Race 7

1.833298478
1.063441473
0.998944586
0.933629529
0.845640588
0.774567541
0.755315806
0.686540773
0.642621634
0.548774883

Race 8

5.589358693
5.110734162
3.944699777
3.850918633
2.998733607
2.786321150
1.605506026
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12
9/5
12
30

ITT

5.50
8.19
9.10
9.69
10.24
10.37
10.88
11.05
16.39
22.08

ITT

4.95
8.54
9.09
9.73
10.74
11.73
12.03
13.23
14.13
16.55

ITT

4.63
5.07
6.56
6.72
8.63
9.29
16.12



Horse

Keagman

Prime Artist
Biggiebiggiebiggie
Saharian (ae)
Sands of Time (ae)
Dreamrider
Mendel's Tune
Like and Subscribe
Nezha

Saturday

Azario

Race 9

0.985527566
0.981879106
0.879959793
0.700049119
0.599565345
0.598969974
0.573869688
0.569814481
0.518909499
0.370797851
0.321924231
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ITT

7.21

7.23

8.07
10.14
11.84
11.86
12.37
12.46
13.68
19.15
22.06



